).( E C u M E N® Pathstone L|V|ng 718 Mound Ave. | Mankato, MN 56001 | Phone: 507-345-4576

www.ecumenpathstoneliving.org

HOME CARE
OFFICES

4001-4006 4119-4023

ASSISTED LIVING
ENTRANCE

4025-4032
5100-5105
5106-5111

1
5200-5216
| | eLevaron

5202-5206
5208-5212

1201-1211

2100/2200

THERAPY

@ 1201-1211, 2200, 2™ Floor Memory Care
1200 Lower Level (Ed Room, Board Room, Medical Equipment Store)

@ 2100 Assisted Living
@ 3100, 3200, 3300 Long Term Care

MAIN

ENTRANCE/ 3400, 3500, 3600 Short Stay Care

CAR PORT
(4000 Assisted Living

@ 5100 Assisted Living 1<t Floor
() 5200 Assisted Living 2" Floor



